185
W
RENCHES
COM
BINATION
M
111M-16
COMBINATION WRENCHES
Satin Chrome Finish, 12 Point, Metric
L b2 a2 b1 a1
Product Code Size (mm)
Overall Length
(Inches)
Open End
Width (Inches)
Open End
Thickness
(Inches)
Box end
Diameter
(inches)
Box End
Thickness
(inches)
111M-5.5 5.5 4 1⁄2 1⁄2 1⁄8 3⁄8 3⁄16
111M-6 6 4 1⁄2 1⁄2 1⁄8 3⁄8 3⁄16
111M-7 7 4 3⁄4 1⁄2 1⁄8 1⁄2 3⁄16
111M-8 8 5 3⁄4 1⁄8 1⁄2 4⁄16
111M-9 9 5 1⁄2 1 1⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄4
111M-10 10 5 1⁄2 1 1⁄4 1⁄2 1⁄4
111M-11 11 6 1 1⁄4 1⁄2 1⁄4
111M-12 12 6 1⁄3 1 1⁄4 1⁄2 2⁄8
111M-13 13 6 1⁄2 1 1⁄4 1 2⁄8
111M-14 14 7 1 1⁄4 1 3⁄8
111M-15 15 7 1⁄4 1 1⁄2 1⁄4 1 3⁄8
111M-16 16 7 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 1⁄4 1 3⁄8
111M-17 17 8 1 1⁄2 1⁄4 1 3⁄8
111M-18 18 8 1 1⁄2 1⁄4 1 3⁄8
111M-19 19 8 1⁄2 1 3⁄4 1⁄4 1 3⁄8
111M-20 20 9 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 1⁄4 1 1⁄2
111M-21 21 10 2 1⁄4 1 1⁄4 1⁄2
111M-22 22 10 2 1⁄4 1 1⁄4 1⁄2
111M-23 23 11 2 3⁄8 1 3⁄8 1⁄2
111M-24 24 10 1⁄2 2 3⁄8 1 3⁄8 1⁄2
111M-25 25 11 1⁄2 2 3⁄8 1 1⁄2 4⁄8
111M-26 26 11 1⁄2 2 3⁄8 1 1⁄2 4⁄8
111M-27 27 12 2 1⁄4 3⁄8 1 1⁄2 5⁄8
111M-28 28 12 2 1⁄4 3⁄8 1 1⁄2 5⁄8
111M-29 29 13 2 1⁄3 3⁄8 2 5⁄8
111M-30 30 13 2 1⁄3 3⁄8 2 5⁄8
111M-32 32 14 2 1⁄2 3⁄8 2 2⁄3
111M-34 34 14 2 1⁄2 3⁄8 2 2⁄3
111M-36 36 16 3 1⁄2 2 3⁄4
111M-41 41 18 3 1⁄2 3⁄4 2 1⁄2 7⁄8
111M-46 46 19 1⁄2 3 1⁄2 3⁄4 2 1⁄2 1
111M-50 50 21 1⁄2 4 3⁄4 3 1
111M-55 55 22 4 1⁄2 1 3 1⁄2 7⁄8
111M-60 60 23 1⁄2 5 1 3 1⁄2 1
111M-65 65 27 6 1 1⁄4 4 1⁄4 1
111M-70 70 27 6 1 1⁄4 4 1⁄4 1
111M-75 75 28 3⁄4 6 1 1⁄2 4 1⁄2 1
111M-80 80 28 3⁄4 6 1 1⁄2 4 1⁄2 1
111M/14T 14 Piece Offset Combination Wrench Set, 12 Point, SAE, in Pouch
Contents Include:
Product Code: Sizes (mm) Product Code: Sizes (mm) Product Code: Sizes (mm)
111M-6 6 111M-8 8 111M-9 9
111M-10 10 111M-13 13 111M-14 14
111M-15 15 111M-17 17 111M-19 19
111M-22 22 111M-24 24 111M-27 27
111M-30 30 111M-32 32 111M-
111M/26T 26 Piece Offset Combination Wrench Set, 12 Point, SAE, in Pouch
Contents Include:
Product Code: Sizes (mm) Product Code: Sizes (mm) Product Code: Sizes (mm)
111M-6 6 111M-7 7 111M-8 8
111M-9 9 111M-10 10 111M-11 11
111M-12 12 111M-13 13 111M-14 14
111M-15 15 111M-16 16 111M-17 17
111M-18 18 111M-19 19 111M-20 20
111M-21 21 111M-22 22 111M-23 23
111M-24 24 111M-25 25 111M-26 26
111M-27 27 111M-28 28 111M-29 29
111M-30 30 111M-32 32
Features
•  U shape shank provides better comfort
•  Open end angle 15° with a slimmer head for better accessibility
•  12 point Dynamic-Drive Profile provides longer life for screws and nuts
•  Box End 15° for knuckle clearance and better grip
111M/14T
111M/26T